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Home Groups - Sorted by Area

> Belton All Alt Mon 6pm 617 E 27th Ave Belton Jim & Laura Deeken 254-721-1308 deekenj@mac.com

* Kids Welcome    

> Belton All Mon 7pm 410 N Main Belton Kirk & Rhonda  Eggleston 254-291-3240 rheggle@yahoo.com

    

> Belton All Sun 5pm Rotates Homes Belton Solomon & Anna Thomas 254-239-7802 thomassolo@yahoo.com

* Kids Welcome Will & Kyrbie White  williamwhiteod@gmail.com

Belton All Alt Sun 2pm 1800 Tejon Ct Belton David & Paula Blasko 254-444-2323 davidcblasko@msn.com

 Victor & Susan  Vazquez 254-258-8838 susanv215@yahoo.com

> West Temple 20's-30's+ Tues 6:30pm Rotates Homes Temple Seth & Tesca Michaelson 713-598-6826 thethirdmichaelson@gmail.com

* Kids Welcome Lucas & Tori  Hays 615-410-1522 lpbhays@gmail.com

> West Temple 30's Tues 6pm Rotates Homes Temple Mark & Halley Rojas 832-795-6099 markandhalley@gmail.com

    

> West Temple 40+ Sun 6pm 323 Green Park Drive Belton Sean & Jenifer Luce 254-421-3663 jnsluce@gmail.com

 Marc & Shelley Wood  marcw@fairwaymc.com

> West Temple All Sun 6pm West Temple Temple Danny & Sandy Cunningham 254-760-4938 dannyc@tbcweb.org

 Chris & Kelli  Johnson  christopher.johnson@bswhealth.org

> West Temple All Alt Fri 6pm Rotates Homes Temple Carlos & Christin Sanchez 915-252-0516 sanchez.cm@hotmail.com

* Kids Welcome Gary & Dawn Reagan 254-718-8382 dawnreagan07@yahoo.com

> West Temple Empty Nesters Sun 5pm Rotates Homes Temple Jack & Sandra Weatherford 864-360-8003 wille3@yahoo.com

 Roger & Kitty Jay 832-651-6456 rjay1941@sbcglobal.net

> West Temple Young Couples Wed 6:30pm 311 Sundance Temple James & Tara Stafford 254-366-7128 stafford.james@gmail.com

 Richard & Kassidy Wheelock 254-780-6178 rwheelock83@gmail.com

Please feel free to contact and visit any of the groups that seem like they might be a 

good fit for you.  If you have questions or need assistance in finding a group, please 

contact our GroupLife Pastor, David Richardson at 778-3233 or by e-mail at: 

davidr@tbcweb.org.

* Childcare Note: Childcare for children of Small Group participants is available 

at TBC on Wednesday nights.  In addition, groups that welcome children at the 

host home are indicated with a note.
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> West Temple Young Couples Thurs 7:15pm 1054 Crescent Belton Chris & Leah Venard 254-449-1679 chrisv.leahr@gmail.com

* Kids Welcome Jonathan & Brooke Taylor 254-563-9675 jmike.taylor20@gmail.com

> North Temple Singles 40+ Wed 7pm Rotates Homes Temple Jerry Prickett 940-736-7504 jerryptt@yahoo.com

 Gary Urie 281-221-5649  

> East Bell County All Wed 6pm Rotates Homes Rosebud Jamie & Brandon Moeller 254-721-4421 jayreneem@aol.com

* Kids Welcome Shane & Sarah Pomykal 254-598-8946  

> South Temple University Students Sun 8:30pm Rotates Homes Temple Ryan & Meghan Murphy 254-421-9851 murphy@tbcweb.org

Interested in Missions  Chase & Laura Bowers  chaseb@tbcweb.org

> South Temple 20's-30's Tues 6pm Rotates Homes Temple TJ & Abby Greeson 832-387-8622 tgreeson@tbcweb.org

 Ryan & Meghan Murphy 254-421-9851 rmurphy@tbcweb.org

> South Temple 40+ Sun 6pm 191 Callahan Lp Temple Kevin & Rebecca Cagle 254-563-5549 cagles254@gmail.com

    

> South Temple 50+ Wed 6:30pm 7104 Greenfield Dr Temple Roger & Kitty Jay 832-651-6456 rjay1941@sbcglobal.net

    

> South Temple 55+ Tues 5:30pm South Temple Temple Tom & Barbara Hansen 361-649-0392 tommy_hansen@att.net

 Rick McGoldrick 254-541-4681 rickymcgoldrick@yahoo.com

> South Temple All Sun 4pm 3701 Red Bud Rd Temple Rico & Rachel Ayala 408-661-3288 rach3layala@gmail.com

Spanish Bilingual Available     

> South Temple All Sun 5pm Rotates Homes Temple John & Sara Midturi 254-913-9971 jkiranm@yahoo.com

* Kids Welcome David & Barbara Key 254-702-9133 bdkey@earthlink.net

> South Temple All Wed 7pm 3002 Olympia Dr Temple Bob & Patty Lynn Weber 254-778-4263 bobweber62@gmail.com

 Matt & Alou Brandon 254-500-8082 matt.brandon@vianations.org

> South Temple All Wed 6:45pm 4201 Walnut Temple Warren & Beth Proctor 254-493-7766 whproctor@gmail.com

 Tim & Cheryl Simmons 254-913-1470 timchersim@sbcglobal.net

> South Temple All Wed 6:30pm Rotates Homes Temple David & Angela Richardson 254-760-2886 davidr@tbcweb.org

    

> South Temple Young Couples Wed 6:30pm TBC Lobby Temple Danny & Cherry Hill 254-913-2832 dshill234@yahoo.com

 David & Christine Beal 254-931-2417 dbeal17@yahoo.com

> South Temple 20's Tues 7pm Rotates Homes Temple Anthony & Lauren Tharp 214-621-3995 anthonytharp00@gmail.com

* Kids Welcome Seth & Jesse Bates 909-705-6325 jessehastings2014@gmail.com

> South Temple 20's Tues 6:30pm Rotates Homes Temple Richard & Allison Rogers 806-438-6352 rich.leerogers@gmail.com 

* Kids Welcome Luke Cagle 254-760-1584 lukecagle23@gmail.com

> South Temple Alcohol/Drug Recovery Tues 7pm TBC Creekside Bldg Temple Tim & Kellie Chaplin 254-778-5954 tchaplin@hot.rr.com

Celebrate Recovery Christian 12 Step Jim Hiles 254-317-9123  


